:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9644395

Aug 02, 2024 - 00:03 (UTC)

In epoch 301,387 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1490961 - 0.018692047 ETH®
59.22 USD

2 1490962 - 0.018719261 ETH®
59.30 USD

3 1490963 - 0.018733785 ETH®
59.35 USD

4 1490964 - 0.018638383 ETH®
59.05 USD

S 1490965 - 0.018675312 ETH®
59.16 USD

6 1490966 - 0.018665810 ETH®
59.13 USD

7 1490967 - 0.018676887 ETH®
59.17 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9644395
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/301387
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1490961
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1490962
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1490963
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1490964
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1490965
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1490966
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1490967

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1490968

1490969

1490970

1490971

1490972

1490973

1490974

1490975

1490976

Validator Id

462442

Amount

- 0.018646473
59.07 USD

- 0.018626928
59.01 USD

- 0.059260343
187.75 USD

- 0.018644998
59.07 USD

- 0.018625005
59.00 USD

- 0.057705592
182.82 USD

- 0.018628562
59.02 USD

- 0.018701930
59.25 USD

- 0.018712968
59.28 USD

Amount

+ 0.045594538
144.45 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1490968
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1490969
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1490970
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1490971
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1490972
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1490973
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1490974
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1490975
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1490976
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/462442

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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