

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-20 02:18 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9644395</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 02, 2024 · 00:03 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>301,387</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1490961</u>	- 0.018692047 ETH ↔ 59.22 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1490962</u>	- 0.018719261 ETH 🐼 59.30 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1490963</u>	- 0.018733785 ETH 🐼 59.35 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1490964</u>	- 0.018638383 ETH ⊘ 59.05 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1490965</u>	- 0.018675312 ETH ↔ 59.16 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1490966</u>	- 0.018665810 ETH 📀 59.13 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1490967</u>	- 0.018676887 ETH ⊘ 59.17 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1490968</u>	- 0.018646473 ETH ⊘ 59.07 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1490969</u>	- 0.018626928 ETH ⊘ 59.01 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1490970</u>	- 0.059260343 ETH ⊘ 187.75 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1490971</u>	- 0.018644998 ETH ⊘ 59.07 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1490972</u>	- 0.018625005 ETH ⊘ 59.00 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1490973</u>	- 0.057705592 ETH ③ 182.82 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1490974</u>	- 0.018628562 ETH ⊘ 59.02 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1490975</u>	- 0.018701930 ETH ⊘ 59.25 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1490976</u>	- 0.018712968 ETH ③ 59.28 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	462442	+ 0.045594538 ETH 🔗

144.45 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.